Herreklubben 2024

Praemieliste 18-07-2024 CBAer0

A-rekken

Plac. [Spiller Nr. Point Praemie Verdi
1 [Jeppe Kudsk 4899 34 176 264
2 |Chris Ellegaard 1848 34 0 0
3 |Jacob Lypart 4216 29 0 0

B-reekken

Plac. [Spiller Nr. Point Praemie Verdi
1 |Bill Kudsk 4738 29 176 264
2 |Karsten Nielsen 3193 28 0 0
3 [Karl Schmidt 3273 27 0 0

C-reekken

Plac. [Spiller Nr. Point Praemie Verdi
1 [Lars Arbjerg 3790 30 176 264
2 [Kenneth Gadeberg 3780 27 0 0
3 |Martin Kingsley Buah 5534 25 0 0

Preemierne kan benyttes hos TOFT pa Vestergade i Silkeborg.

Nzermest flaget

Hul  [Spiller

Afstand

3

7

13

18

Hold konkurrence

Hold score:

Venlig hilsen Herreklubben







